
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

240 

256 

233 

310 

230 

236 

228 

320 

212 

312 

279 

225 

274 

318 

213 

229 

319 

306 

315 

231 

304 

305 

314 

316 

309 

302 

317 

219 

295 

313 

308 

222 

307 

Name 
Gary Donnelly 
Adrien Renaudin 
Berkay Besler 
Jack McCarthy 
Alessandro Trombelli 
Denis Mavlanov 
Luc Willemse 
Stan Pex 
Glenn van Parijs 
Ricky Donison 
Julien Falchero 
Mauricio van der Laan 
Karol Dabski 
Artem Arestov 
Josh White 
Jaakkomatti Paulin 
Jerko Patrik 
Felix Kotyk 
Charlie Turner 
Shane Daly 
Christian Kuijer 
Joona Varis 
William Teneketzian 
Maxim Shtotland 
Stephanie Le Vesconte 
Ruurd Bijdendijk 
Tom Croydon 
Rinus van Kalmthout 
Michel Biffiger 
Rickard Ronnerhall 
Salvatore Chry Lerede 
Sam Smelt 
Jessica Backman 

Nat. 

IRL 

FRA 

TUR 

GBR 

ITA 

RUS 

NLD 

NLD 

BEL 

IND 

FRA 

ESP 

POL 

RUS 

GBR 

FIN 

HUN 

AUT 

GBR 

IRL 

NLD 

FIN 

FRA 

RUS 

GBR 

NLD 

GBR 

NLD 

CHE 

SWE 

ITA 

GBR 

SWE 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Sodi 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

CRG 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

CRG 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

DR 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

CRG 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

OTK 

MBA Corsa 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Race Team 

Strawberry Racing 

Kart Pro Racing 

Bouvin Power 

Strawberry Racing 

KR Sport 

KR Sport 

Team TKP 

CRG SPA 

Bouvin Power 

Strawberry Racing 

Sonic Racing Kart 

CRG SPA 

ERT Racing Team 

Max Racing 

Coles Racing 

VRT 

Pro Kart Team Hungary 

VPDR 

Protrain 

Dan Holland Racing 

CRG Holland 

VRT 

Sonic Racing Kart 

Max Racing 

Coles Racing 

Bryan Eerden Racing 

Coles Racing 

Daems Racing 

Spirit Racing 

Ward Racing 

Karting Club Pista Jonica 

Strawberry Racing 

DAEMS Racing 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

11:59.377 

11:59.889 

12:00.464 

12:02.095 

12:03.276 

12:03.707 

12:04.641 

12:05.153 

12:05.505 

12:05.555 

12:05.798 

12:07.004 

12:07.142 

12:07.265 

12:07.631 

12:07.760 

12:10.780 

12:11.034 

12:11.371 

12:11.619 

12:12.435 

12:12.778 

12:14.217 

12:14.539 

12:14.748 

12:16.054 

12:20.317 

10:18.948 

2:43.954 

2:44.010 

56.703 

0.474 

0.573 

Diff 

0.512 

1.087 

2.718 

3.899 

4.330 

5.264 

5.776 

6.128 

6.178 

6.421 

7.627 

7.765 

7.888 

8.254 

8.383 

11.403 

11.657 

11.994 

12.242 

13.058 

13.401 

14.840 

15.162 

15.371 

16.677 

20.940 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

50.835 

50.624 

50.812 

50.825 

50.842 

50.585 

50.536 

50.771 

50.835 

50.706 

50.822 

50.901 

50.686 

51.056 

50.904 

50.559 

51.311 

51.035 

50.775 

51.085 

50.939 

51.056 

51.582 

51.033 

51.287 

50.839 

50.996 

50.799 

52.008 

52.843 

55.308 

In Lap 

13 

12 

8 

11 

11 

9 

9 

5 

9 

9 

11 

8 

10 

5 

13 

11 

11 

13 

9 

14 

13 

11 

11 

12 

11 

10 

11 

9 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

km/h 

92,204 

92,588 

92,246 

92,222 

92,191 

92,660 

92,750 

92,320 

92,204 

92,439 

92,228 

92,085 

92,475 

91,805 

92,079 

92,708 

91,349 

91,843 

92,313 

91,753 

92,016 

91,805 

90,869 

91,846 

91,392 

92,197 

91,913 

92,270 

90,125 

88,700 

84,747 

- 

- 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 304 + 317  warning board / time penalty 5 sec 
No. 302 + 315 time penalty 10 sec. / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 

0.512 

Ø km/h 

91,219 

Best Lap Tm 

50.536 

km/h 

92,750 

Best Lap by 

228 - Luc Willemse 

Printed: 25.10.2015 12:53:01 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Int. Open Adria/Italy 
Rotax Seniors 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:02:35 

Adria Raceway 1,302 Km 

25.10.2015 12:00 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                              Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


